WARN POWERPLANT HP & HD MODEL
REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST

ORDERING INFORMATION:
When ordering please give Warn Model no., Serial no., & Battery voltage. Parts may be
obtained through your local dealer or distributor.

WARN POWERPLANT HP & HD MODEL
REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST

SERI

AL NO. 1313750 AND UP

ITEM

25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32

44

45
46

47
48

49
50

51

QTY

e ]

PRI QT G G QT

—_

N/S

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

73328
15901
26744
1402

73877
74308

33295
74309
75419
75522
74310
74334
16463
79626
38312

74313

75521
80266
63979
74311

5742
74314

74315
75523
75518
75524

78869

CPSCR- 1/4-20 x 10, HEX SOCKET
CABLE, ELEC. 2GA, BLK, 72"
CPSCR, M8x1.25 x 12-HEX HEAD
WASHER, 5/16-HELICAL
NUT, M8x1.25, HEX, THIN
CONTACTOR, INTEGRATED, PWRPLNT
(Includes #29 and Bus Bars)
CABLE, ELEC. 2GA, RED, 72"
S/P, COVER, FRONT (HP ONLY)
S/P, COVER FRONT (HD ONLY)
S/P, INTERCOOLER ASSY
S/P, COVER, TOP
S/P, COVER MODE
TERMINAL, KIT, 5/16 WR (HP MODEL)
TERMINAL, KIT, 3/8 WR (HD MODEL ONLY)
WIRE ROPE, 5/16 x 125' W/THIMBLE
(HP MODEL)
WIRE ROPE, 3/8x80" W/THIMBLE
(HD MODEL ONLY)
S/P, CRANK-PISTON ASSY
S/P, BELT_POWERPLANT
HOOK, 3/8 SAFETY HOOK
S/P, REMOTE CONTROL ASSEMBLY
POWERPLANT
FAIRLEAD, ROLLER
S/P, SEAL KIT, POWERPLANT
(Includes #'s 12 & 13)
S/P, LABEL KIT, POWERPLANT (HP ONLY)
S/P, LABEL KIT, POWERPLANT (HD ONLY)
S/P, QD PLUG
S/P, CYLINDER-HEAD ASSY
(Includes #'s 47, 48, 49, & gaskets)
CYLINDER, COMPRESSOR, MACHINED
HEAD, MACHINED
(Includes fittings)
VALVE PLATE ASSY
COPPER TUBE, BENT
(Includes fittings)
S/P, HARNESS_MICROSWITCH

P/N 73591 A4

(P/N 71800 & 71801)

ORDERING INFORMATION:
When ordering please give Warn Model no., Serial no., & Battery voltage. Parts may be
obtained through your local dealer or distributor.

ITEM

1

10
11
12

14

15
16
17
17A
18
19
20
21
22

24

QTy
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1

1

Ny~ === 2

—_

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
74302 END HOUSING ASSY (Includes #2, 4)
THRUST PLATE
RING GEAR, SLIDING
BUSHING
74303 CLUTCH LEVER, POWERPLANT
CLUTCH LEVER DETENT SCREW
SEAL, QUAD-X
WASHER, SEAL RETAINER
13826 WASHER-THRUST, NYLON
13848 HOUSING GASKET
13850 CPSCR, 10-24 x 2-1/4,
HEX SOCKET HEAD
74304 DRUM SUPPORT, GEAR, PWRPLNT
(Includes item #4)
25308 RING GEAR, 75T
34339 CARRIER ASSY, STAGE 1 (HP MODEL)
28430 CARRIER ASSY, STAGE 1 (HD MODEL ONLY)
34342 CARRIER ASSY, STAGE 2 (HP MODEL)
28431 CARRIER ASSY, STAGE 2 (HD MODEL ONLY)
28432 CARRIER ASSY, STAGE 3 (HP & HD MODEL)
13874 SUN GEAR, 1ST STAGE
SEAL, V-RING (Included in Kit #43)
BUSHING, DRUM (Included in Kit #43)
74305 BRAKE ASSEMBLY, PWRPLNT
(Includes item #'s 15, 16, 17 & 17A)
DRIVE SHAFT,
14584 DRIVE SPLINE, W/RETAINING RING
BRAKE DRIVER
THRUST WASHER, .400X.800X.030
26107 DRUM ASSEMBLY
74306 DRUM SUPPPORT, MOTOR (Includes #20)
GASKET, MOTOR
74335 CRANKCASE ASSY (Includes #22)
MODE SELECTOR
SEAL, QUAD-X
WASHER, SEAL RETAINER
74307 MOTOR, BIC, 12V, W/TPD

(Includes item #'s 20, 27, 28, & 29)




\\M ’t‘\_ 4




