WARN POWERPLANT HP & HD MODEL REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST

ORDERING INFORMATION:

When ordering please give Warn Model no., Serial no., & Battery voltage. Parts may be obtained through your local dealer or distributor.

obtained through your local dealer or distributor.					
<u>ITEM</u>	<u>QTY</u>	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION		
OF	9	72220	CRECE 1/4 20 v 10 LIEV COCKET		
25 26	3 1	73328 15901	CPSCR- 1/4-20 x 10, HEX SOCKET CABLE, ELEC. 2GA, BLK, 72"		
26	1		CABLE, ELEC. 2GA, BLK, 72 CPSCR, M8x1.25 x 12-HEX HEAD		
28	1	26744 1402			
29	N/S	73877	WASHER, 5/16-HELICAL NUT, M8x1.25, HEX, THIN		
30	1	74308	CONTACTOR, INTEGRATED, PWRPLNT		
30	1	74300	(Includes #29 and Bus Bars)		
31	1	33295	CABLE, ELEC. 2GA, RED, 72"		
32	1	74309	S/P, COVER, FRONT (HP ONLY)		
	1	75419	S/P, COVER FRONT (HD ONLY)		
33	1	75522	S/P, INTERCOOLER ASSY		
34	1	74310	S/P, COVER, TOP		
35		74334	S/P, COVER MODE		
36	1	16463	TERMINAL, KIT, 5/16 WR (HP MODEL)		
	1	79626	TERMINAL, KIT, 3/8 WR (HD MODEL ONLY)		
37	1	38312	WIRE ROPE, 5/16 x 125' W/THIMBLE		
			(HP MODEL)		
	1	74313	WIRE ROPE, 3/8x80' W/THIMBLE		
			(HD MODEL ONLY)		
38	1	75521	S/P, CRANK-PISTON ASSY		
39	1	80266	S/P, BELT_POWERPLANT		
40	1	63979	HOOK, 3/8 SAFETY HOOK		
41	1	74311	S/P, REMOTE CONTROL ASSEMBLY POWERPLANT		
42	1	5742	FAIRLEAD, ROLLER		
43	N/S	74314	S/P, SEAL KIT, POWERPLANT		
			(Includes #'s 12 & 13)		
44	N/S	74315	S/P, LABEL KIT, POWERPLANT (HP ONLY)		
	N/S	75523	S/P, LABEL KIT, POWERPLANT (HD ONLY)		
45	1	75518	S/P, QD PLUG		
46	1	75524	S/P, CYLINDER-HEAD ASSY		
47	4		(Includes #'s 47, 48, 49, & gaskets)		
47	1 1		CYLINDER, COMPRESSOR, MACHINED		
48	ı		HEAD, MACHINED (Includes fittings)		
49	1		VALVE PLATE ASSY		
50	1		COPPER TUBE. BENT		
]	1		(Includes fittings)		
51	N/S	78869	S/P, HARNESS_MICROSWITCH		
			P/N 73591 A4		
			P/N /3391 A4		

WARN POWERPLANT HP & HD MODEL

REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST

SERIAL NO. 1313750 AND UP

(P/N 71800 & 71801)

ORDERING INFORMATION:

When ordering please give Warn Model no., Serial no., & Battery voltage. Parts may be obtained through your local dealer or distributor.

ITEM	QTY	PART NO.	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>
1	1	74302	END HOUSING ASSY (Includes #2, 4)
	1		THRUST PLATE
	1		RING GEAR, SLIDING
	1		BUSHING
2	1	74303	CLUTCH LEVER, POWERPLANT
	1		CLUTCH LEVER DETENT SCREW
	1		SEAL, QUAD-X
	1		WASHER, SEAL RETAINER
3	1	13826	WASHER-THRUST, NYLON
4	2	13848	HOUSING GASKET
5	10	13850	CPSCR, 10-24 x 2-1/4,
			HEX SOCKET HEAD
6	1	74304	DRUM SUPPORT, GEAR, PWRPLNT
			(Includes item #4)
7	1	25308	RING GEAR, 75T
8	1	34339	CARRIER ASSY, STAGE 1 (HP MODEL)
	1	28430	CARRIER ASSY, STAGE 1 (HD MODEL ONLY)
9	1	34342	CARRIER ASSY, STAGE 2 (HP MODEL)
	1	28431	CARRIER ASSY, STAGE 2 (HD MODEL ONLY)
10	1	28432	CARRIER ASSY, STAGE 3 (HP & HD MODEL)
11	1	13874	SUN GEAR, 1ST STAGE
12	2		SEAL, V-RING (Included in Kit #43)
13	2		BUSHING, DRÙM (Included in Kit #43)
14	1	74305	BRAKE ASSEMBLY, PWRPLNT
			(Includes item #'s 15, 16, 17 & 17A)
15	1		DRIVE SHAFT,
16	1	14584	DRIVE SPLINE, W/RETAINING RING
17	1		BRAKE DRIVER
17A	1		THRUST WASHER, .400X.800X.030
18	1	26107	DRUM ASSEMBLY
19	1	74306	DRUM SUPPPORT, MOTOR (Includes #20)
20	1		GASKET, MOTOR
21	1	74335	CRANKCASE ASSY (Includes #22)
22	1		MODE SELECTOR
	1		SEAL, QUAD-X
	1		WASHER, SEAL RETAINER
24	1	74307	MOTOR, BIC, 12V, W/TPD
			(Includes item #'s 20, 27, 28, & 29)

